SDW-FC500 Carton Sealing Machines
This machine’s quality is better than so many carton sealing machines in Turkey. It is designed for
saving time, and working with less worker. This machine takes undone carton, close its flaps and
seal the top and bottom.
Machine Informations:
Type Fully Automatic Carton Sealer and Closing Unit
Speed 20 carton/min
Size (LxWxH) 1700mm x 930mm x 1510mm
Carton Weight and Size 600mm x 500mm x 500mm - 25KG+
Power Supply 0.4 KW
Weight 180 Kg